Lat : 4.611189 °
Long : 101.109394 °
TECHNICAL PROPOSAL CIVIL AND FIBRE PULLING SDU
AT N’OSAIRIS TECHNOLOGY SOLUTION SDN BHD
101,JALAN CANNING ESTATE, IPOH GARDEN, PERAK
Table of Content
1.0 TP CHECKLIST…………………………………………………………………………3
2.0 GENERAL INFORMATION……………………………………………………………4

OPENCUT
MCT 54
Others
50mm GI Pipe 4
2 Fiber Pulling 48F 70
Technical Information
Distance TIME existing manhole to development (first
Hub-Box)
MAN to CAN method MCT
Number of Hub-Box proposed 01 pcs
Number of Sub-Box proposed 01 pcs
Number of End-Box proposed -
Number of Sub-Box Port proposed 8 port
Number of Closure Ringcut proposed 01
Number of Distribution Cable proposed:
1. 50m OFC-DSC-0050
2. 100m OFC-DSC-0100
3. 150m        OFC-DSC-0150
4. 200m        OFC-DSC-0200
5. 250m        OFC-DSC-0250
6. 300m        OFC-DSC-0300
01 pcs
-
-
-